

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONFORM ADV1371278**

I.D.: 84401239

---

Data publicarii	05.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.036,06 RON - 4.036,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1. TEAVA ROTUNDA D60.3X3 (10400784) M 18 24.26 436.68 2. PROFIL LBC 60X60X3 (10400632) M 48 25.33 1216.03 3. CORNIER 20X20X3 (10400355) KG 110 5.19 570.90 4. TBL.ZINC LISA (0,35; 1X2M) (10900862) BUC 18 47.50 855.00 5. SUR AFR CAP BOM PROFIL ZINC 3,5X9,5 778G (11146861) BUC 1000 0.06 63.00 6. ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM (10400421) KG 18 28.30 509.40 7. DISC TAIERE METAL 125X2,5 D-18677 (11127934) BUC 10 2.61 26.10 8. DISC TAIERE OTEL 230X2,5X22 A-85335 (11127938) BUC 10 9.97 99.70 9. GRUND PITURA GRI 0,75L (11123352) BUC 5 15.04 75.20 10. PERIE SARMA MULTIFUNCTIONAL (11104833) BUC 5 6.71 33.55 11. EMAIL IDEEA GRI ANTRACIT RAL 7016 2,5L (11175084) BUC 2 75.25 150.50 Total fara TVA : 4036.0

---